Global Tag BROKY is a RFID burglar resistance label specially
designed to stop the counterfeit of brands, that every year suffer
heavy damages because of this reason. It can be applied on several
surfaces, like cardboard, glass and plastic materials. Available in HF
(also NFC) and UHF.
When a removal attempt occurs, the antenna will suffer irreversible
damages and the tag cannot be read anymore.
PRODUCT DATASHEET

Windshield label: BROKY LABEL is used for tracking car or bus of company and protect removing of label with anti tamper solution. With
printing options as serial number or logo it’s best solution for  rental car management.
                    ORDER INFORMATION
Standard products have these available size
PRODUCT CODE HF 47x27mm: GT-BRKYH47-xx      (xx defined type of HF chip required)
PRODUCT CODE HF Ø30mm: GT-BRKYH30-xx      (xx defined type of HF chip required)
PRODUCT CODE UHF 40x30mm: GT-BRKYU40-xx      (xx defined type of UHF chip required)
PRODUCT CODE UHF 75x19mm: GT-BRKYU75xx      (xx defined type of UHF chip required)
PRODUCT CODE UHF 98x24mm: GT-BRKYU98-xx      (xx defined type  UHF of chip required)
For further information or customized request:
Global Tag Srl – Via Zanardelli 13/A 25062 Concesio (BS) -  Italy
P     +39 030 2005259
S     global-tag